
WPS Regular Bus Route 
7/24/2018

Page 1 of 7Select Sch=33 Pleasant St/Prouty Ln

Sorted by Sch,Route,Time
2018-19

Route: A08G

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 08 33 Forest Grove Middle School

Pleasant St/Prouty Ln08:15 AM

Pleasant St/Copperfield Rd08:19 AM

Richmond Av/Greenbriar Ln08:23 AM

Forest Grove Middle School08:37 AM

Number of stops: 4

Route: A11G

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 11 33 Forest Grove Middle School

Highland St/Wachusett St08:29 AM

Highland St/West St08:30 AM

Forest Grove Middle School08:35 AM

Number of stops: 3

Route: A15G

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 15 33 Forest Grove Middle School

Mill St/Merriwether Rd08:20 AM

Mill St/Williamsburg Dr08:21 AM

Mill St/Gates Ln08:25 AM

Lovell St/Lakeside Av08:26 AM

Forest Grove Middle School08:35 AM

Number of stops: 5

Route: A16G

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 16 33 Forest Grove Middle School

Pleasant St/Newbury St08:20 AM

Forest Grove Middle School08:35 AM

Number of stops: 2

Route: A19G

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 19 33 Forest Grove Middle School

Chandler St/Lovell St08:15 AM

Pleasant St/May St08:20 AM

Flagg St/Aylesbury St08:24 AM

Forest Grove Middle School08:35 AM

Number of stops: 4

Bus Routes are subject to change.



WPS Regular Bus Route 
7/24/2018

Page 2 of 7Select Sch=33 Pleasant St/Mower St (upper)

Sorted by Sch,Route,Time
2018-19

Route: A22G

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 22 33 Forest Grove Middle School

Pleasant St/Mower St (upper)08:10 AM

Conger Rd/Sunny Hill Dr08:12 AM

Bailey St/Sunny Hill Dr08:13 AM

Mill St/Airport Dr08:15 AM

Mill St Opp. June St Ter08:23 AM

June St/Glendale St08:25 AM

June St/Knowles Rd08:28 AM

Forest Grove Middle School08:35 AM

Number of stops: 8

Route: A24G

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 24 33 Forest Grove Middle School

Pleasant St/Mower St @ Blinking Lite08:12 AM

Olean St/Dawson Rd08:15 AM

Olean St/Juniper Rd08:19 AM

Mower St/S Olean St08:20 AM

Pleasant St/Wrentham Rd08:22 AM

Forest Grove Middle School08:35 AM

Number of stops: 6

Route: A25G

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 25 33 Forest Grove Middle School

Chandler St/Bellevue St08:23 AM

Chandler St/Dewey St08:25 AM

Forest Grove Middle School08:35 AM

Number of stops: 3

Route: A35G

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 35 33 Forest Grove Middle School

Indian Hill Rd/Cheyenne Rd08:26 AM

Ararat St/Indian Hill Rd08:28 AM

Brattle St Market08:31 AM

Forest Grove Middle School08:35 AM

Number of stops: 4

Route: A36G

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 36 33 Forest Grove Middle School

Pleasant St/Richmond Av08:24 AM

Pleasant St/Newton Av08:25 AM

Forest Grove Middle School08:35 AM

Number of stops: 3

Bus Routes are subject to change.



WPS Regular Bus Route 
7/24/2018

Page 3 of 7Select Sch=33 Main St/Wellington St

Sorted by Sch,Route,Time
2018-19

Route: A40G

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 40 33 Forest Grove Middle School

Main St/Wellington St08:22 AM

Jaques Av/Wellington St08:23 AM

Forest Grove Middle School08:35 AM

Number of stops: 3

Route: A66G

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 66 33 Forest Grove Middle School

Chandler St/Piedmont St08:20 AM

Pleasant St/Abbott St08:23 AM

Forest Grove Middle School08:30 AM

Number of stops: 3

Route: A68G

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 68 33 Forest Grove Middle School

Pleasant St/Russell St08:20 AM

Forest Grove Middle School08:35 AM

Number of stops: 2

Route: A73G

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 73 33 Forest Grove Middle School

Salisbury St/Newton Av N08:15 AM

Barry Rd/Hidden Farms Rd08:21 AM

Jasmine Dr/Hibiscus Dr08:25 AM

Chester Ter/Westport Rd08:28 AM

Mercury St/Venus Dr08:30 AM

Forest Grove Middle School08:35 AM

Number of stops: 6

Route: A77G

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 77 33 Forest Grove Middle School

Chandler St/Hunthurst Cir08:19 AM

June St/Carlisle08:20 AM

Hadwen Rd/S Flagg St08:23 AM

Forest Grove Middle School08:35 AM

Number of stops: 4

Bus Routes are subject to change.



WPS Regular Bus Route 
7/24/2018

Page 4 of 7Select Sch=33 Moreland St/West Pine La

Sorted by Sch,Route,Time
2018-19

Route: A90G

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 90 33 Forest Grove Middle School

Moreland St/West Pine La08:05 AM

Moreland St/Walter St08:06 AM

Moreland St/Moreland Green Dr08:08 AM

Moreland Green Dr/1st Pinewood Ln08:10 AM

Moreland St/Brigham Rd08:15 AM

Whisper Dr/Whisper Dr08:20 AM

Forest Grove Middle School08:35 AM

Number of stops: 7

Bus Routes are subject to change.



WPS Regular Bus Route 
7/24/2018

Page 5 of 7Select Sch=33 Forest Grove Middle School

Sorted by Sch,Route,Time
2018-19

Route: D19G

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 19 33 Forest Grove Middle School

Forest Grove Middle School03:10 PM

Hadwen Rd/S Flagg St03:20 PM

Chandler St/Hunthurst Cir03:25 PM

Number of stops: 3

Route: D24G

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 24 33 Forest Grove Middle School

Forest Grove Middle School03:10 PM

Mower St/S Olean St03:16 PM

Olean St/Juniper Rd03:18 PM

Olean St/Dawson Rd03:20 PM

Pleasant St/Mower St @ Blinking Lite03:24 PM

Pleasant St/Mower St (upper)03:26 PM

Number of stops: 6

Route: D27G

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 27 33 Forest Grove Middle School

Forest Grove Middle School03:10 PM

June St/Carlisle03:20 PM

June St/Knowles Rd03:23 PM

June St/Glendale St03:24 PM

Mill St/June St03:26 PM

Number of stops: 5

Route: D30G

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 30 33 Forest Grove Middle School

Forest Grove Middle School03:10 PM

Pleasant St/Winslow St03:25 PM

Number of stops: 2

Route: D32G

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 32 33 Forest Grove Middle School

Forest Grove Middle School03:10 PM

Jaques Av/Wellington St03:20 PM

Main St/Wellington St03:22 PM

Number of stops: 3

Route: D33G

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 33 33 Forest Grove Middle School

Forest Grove Middle School03:10 PM

Pleasant St/Newbury St03:17 PM

Number of stops: 2

Bus Routes are subject to change.



WPS Regular Bus Route 
7/24/2018

Page 6 of 7Select Sch=33 Forest Grove Middle School

Sorted by Sch,Route,Time
2018-19

Route: D35G

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 35 33 Forest Grove Middle School

Forest Grove Middle School03:10 PM

Highland St/West St03:13 PM

Highland St/Wachusett St03:15 PM

Number of stops: 3

Route: D36G

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 36 33 Forest Grove Middle School

Forest Grove Middle School03:10 PM

Chandler St/Abbott St03:17 PM

Pleasant St/Newton Av03:20 PM

Chandler St/Lovell St03:24 PM

Number of stops: 4

Route: D37G

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 37 33 Forest Grove Middle School

Forest Grove Middle School03:10 PM

Mercury St/Venus Dr03:30 PM

Chester Ter/Westport Rd03:34 PM

Jasmine Dr/Hibiscus Dr03:36 PM

Barry Rd/Hidden Farms Rd03:40 PM

Number of stops: 5

Route: D44G

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 44 33 Forest Grove Middle School

Forest Grove Middle School03:10 PM

Whisper Dr/Whisper Dr03:20 PM

Moreland St/Brigham Rd03:25 PM

Moreland St/Moreland Green Dr03:29 PM

Moreland Green Dr/1st Pinewood Ln03:30 PM

Moreland St/Walter St03:31 PM

Moreland St/West Pine La03:32 PM

Conger Rd/Sunny Hill Dr03:37 PM

Bailey St/Sunny Hill Dr03:40 PM

Number of stops: 9

Route: D47G

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 47 33 Forest Grove Middle School

Forest Grove Middle School03:10 PM

Brattle St Market03:22 PM

Ararat St/Indian Hill Rd03:25 PM

Indian Hill Rd/Cheyenne Rd03:27 PM

Number of stops: 4

Bus Routes are subject to change.



WPS Regular Bus Route 
7/24/2018

Page 7 of 7Select Sch=33 Forest Grove Middle School

Sorted by Sch,Route,Time
2018-19

Route: D63G

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 63 33 Forest Grove Middle School

Forest Grove Middle School03:10 PM

Chandler St/Dewey St03:15 PM

Chandler St/Piedmont St03:17 PM

Number of stops: 3

Route: D66G

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 66 33 Forest Grove Middle School

Forest Grove Middle School03:10 PM

Flagg St/Aylesbury St03:25 PM

Pleasant St/May St03:30 PM

Lovell St/Lakeside Av03:40 PM

Mill St/Gates Ln03:43 PM

Number of stops: 5

Route: D71G

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 71 33 Forest Grove Middle School

Forest Grove Middle School03:10 PM

Pleasant St/Richmond Av03:23 PM

Pleasant St/Wrentham Rd03:27 PM

Mill St/Airport Dr03:30 PM

Mill St Opp. June St Ter03:32 PM

Mill St/Merriwether Rd03:35 PM

Number of stops: 6

Route: D77G

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 77 33 Forest Grove Middle School

Forest Grove Middle School03:10 PM

Salisbury St/Newton Av N03:12 PM

Richmond Av/Greenbriar Ln03:13 PM

Pleasant St/Copperfield Rd03:15 PM

Pleasant St/Prouty Ln03:18 PM

Number of stops: 5

Route: D79G

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 79 33 Forest Grove Middle School

Forest Grove Middle School03:10 PM

Mill St/Williamsburg Dr03:22 PM

Number of stops: 2

Bus Routes are subject to change.


